Executive Assistant 

Article 27:  The Finance Committee unanimously recommends adoption of 
the subject matter of this article. Vote 6-1-0 

ARTICLE  28 Water Department Vactor Truck – Borrowing 

To see if the Town will vote to appropriate the sum of Six Hundred Seventy Five 
Thousand Dollars ($675,000) for the purpose of the Executive Assistant, with the 
approval of the Water Department, purchasing a Vactor truck for the Water Department, 
and to see if the town will vote to meet this appropriation, by authorizing the Treasurer of 
the Town, with the approval of the Select Board, to borrow said $675,000 pursuant to the